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*Performance Index- A measure of school's performance, grade based - weighted average of all the passed candidates.

REPORT BEE IS HELPING SCHOOLS GENERATE BOARD COMPLIANT REPORT CARDS SINCE 2011 
800+ SCHOOLS USE US FOR

1. Generation of quick and error-free Student Report Cards that are compliant with Education
2. Improving student performance by viewing instant performance analysis after every exam at school, standard and student level
3. Online mark entry by teachers using any internet device (computer, laptop and mobile). The product takes care of all mark conversions/aggregations.

For more info please scroll to the end of this document.

You can also visit www.reportbee.com or view our Product video

"As per the requirement of CBSE, the format framed fascinated both management and parents. Presentation is very attractive, impressive and error free with all the required information. Thank you for fulfilling our needs
and also for timely delivery" - Chinmaya Vidyalaya, Nagapattinam
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Legend
GRADE A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D E1 E2
MARKS 91-100 81-90 71-80 61-70 51-60 41-50 33-40 21-32 00-20

ABT - ABSENT TRNS - TRANSFER

*Performance Index - A measure of school's performance, grade based - weighted average of all the passed candidates.

SUBJECT
NAME

Average
Grade

Average
GP

Performance
Index*

Grade distribution
A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E AB TRNS

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Distribution of Marks

91-100 81-90 71-80 61-70 51-60 41-50 31-40 21-30 11-20 0-10

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
#

Students
Enrolled

MATHEMATICS A2 8.3 79
93 64 64 38 35 12 1 0 0 0 0

106
62 53 38 36 12 0 0 0 0 307

SOCIAL
SCIENCE

A2 8 75
110

35 53 36 30 20 20 3 0 0 0

139
67 36 34 20 11 0 0 0 0 307

SCIENCE-
THEORY

B1 8 74
67 72 55 46 36 25 4 2 0 0 0

75 64 63 43 35 24 3 0 0 0 307

ENGLISH
COMM.

B1 7.6 70 51 64 48 55 38 39 12 0 0 0 0
73

120
76

32 6 0 0 0 0 0 307

HINDI
COURSE-B

B2 6.8 60 1 4 4 6 6 3 3 0 0 0 0 3 12 8 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 27

TAMIL C1 5.5 44 9 19 23 34 40 46 57 52
0 0 0 36

89 85 48 22 0 0 0 0 0 280

"For academic leaders, it is an easy comprehension of class wise, student wise and teacher wise performance analysis. Out IT

team is thrilled to work with them and happy with Report Bee's availability 24*7 for any issues."

Lakshmi Kumar, Director of PNES & The Orchid School.
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Legend
GRADE A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D E1 E2
MARKS 91-100 81-90 71-80 61-70 51-60 41-50 33-40 21-32 00-20

H - HIGHEST L - LOWEST M - MARK G - GRADE
ABT - ABSENT TRNS - TRANSFER ** - UPGRADED GRADE BY ONE LEVEL

STUDENTS ACADEMIC MARK LIST

*Performance Index - A measure of school's performance, grade based - weighted average of all the passed candidates.

Rank* Roll No. Student Name Total Mark Overall % Overall Grade Result
MATHEMATICS SOCIAL SCIENCE SCIENCE-THEORY ENGLISH COMM. HINDI COURSE-B TAMIL
M G M G M G M G M G M G

1 4047737 SRINITHI R 490 98 A1 PASS 100H A1 100H A1 96 A1 96 A1 98H A1

2 4047686 POORNIMA G 487 97.4 A1 PASS 100H A1 100H A1 96 A1 97 A1 94 A2

3 4047683 LAKSHMI PRABHA N 483 96.6 A1 PASS 96 A1 100H A1 97 A1 99H A1 91 B1

3 4047729 JONA PREMI A 483 96.6 A1 PASS 100H A1 98 A1 95 A1 95 A1 95 A1

4 4047566 DANIEL SHEPHERD D 482 96.4 A1 PASS 97 A1 95 A1 100H A1 97 A1 93 A2

4 4047600 SHREE VARSHINI K 482 96.4 A1 PASS 95 A1 99 A1 95 A1 98 A1 95 A1

4 4047651 AKILAN S 482 96.4 A1 PASS 100H A1 100H A1 95 A1 94 A1 93 A2

4 4047691 SHRRUTI SURESH 482 96.4 A1 PASS 100H A1 100H A1 95 A1 94 A1 93 A2

5 4047508 DHURGA M 479 95.8 A1 PASS 99 A1 98 A1 96 A1 93 A1 93 A2

6 4047546 ATHITHY YOGANATHAN 478 95.6 A1 PASS 99 A1 100H A1 88 A2 94 A1 97 A1

6 4047767 SHRINITHI P P 478 95.6 A1 PASS 95 A1 99 A1 97 A1 97 A1 90 B1

7 4047617 KISHORE KUMAAR R K 477 95.4 A1 PASS 98 A1 94 A2 94 A1 95 A1 96 A1

8 4047544 VENKATESH K S 476 95.2 A1 PASS 97 A1 100H A1 96 A1 87 B1 96 A1

8 4047557 SADHANA B 476 95.2 A1 PASS 95 A1 100H A1 95 A1 90 A2 96 A1

8 4047590 INDHUJA P 476 95.2 A1 PASS 99 A1 95 A1 98 A1 93 A1 91 B1

8 4047794 RITHVIKHA TK NAIR 476 95.2 A1 PASS 95 A1 95 A1 95 A1 98 A1 93 A2

9 4047515 SHIVANI A 474 94.8 A1 PASS 97 A1 100H A1 98 A1 95 A1 84 C1

9 4047808 RISHON OMMEN MATHEW 474 94.8 A1 PASS 94 A1 98 A1 95 A1 97 A1 90 A2

10 4047723 CELENA VINOLIN J 473 94.6 A1 PASS 95 A1 97 A1 95 A1 94 A1 92 A2

11 4047560 SHRUTHIKA S 472 94.4 A1 PASS 95 A1 93 A2 95 A1 93 A1 96 A1

11 4047719 AGNES JESMI S 472 94.4 A1 PASS 97 A1 99 A1 95 A1 90 A2 91 B1

11 4047738 SWETHA M J 472 94.4 A1 PASS 95 A1 95 A1 95 A1 93 A1 94 A2

11 4047756 SRI ARUN KUMAR G S 472 94.4 A1 PASS 100H A1 99 A1 92 A1 93 A1 88 B2

12 4047511 MIRUNALINI B 471 94.2 A1 PASS 99 A1 98 A1 95 A1 89 A2 90 B1

12 4047643 SHERLIN PREETHI J 471 94.2 A1 PASS 95 A1 95 A1 95 A1 92 A2 94 A2

12 4047752 KARTIK VIGNESH P 471 94.2 A1 PASS 94 A1 95 A1 95 A1 93 A1 94 A2

13 4047770 CRISTEN G 470 94 A1 PASS 99 A1 95 A1 95 A1 95 A1 86 B2

13 4047797 SHEEBA LIDWIN C R 470 94 A1 PASS 95 A1 95 A1 94 A1 98 A1 88 B1

14 4047687 PRATHIBHA G 469 93.8 A1 PASS 95 A1 97 A1 88 A2 95 A1 94 A2

14 4047722 ATCHYASRI A 469 93.8 A1 PASS 98 A1 100H A1 95 A1 91 A2 85 B2

15 4047779 NAVANEETH V S 468 93.6 A1 PASS 99 A1 95 A1 95 A1 90 A2 89 B1

15 4047785 ANUJAA T 468 93.6 A1 PASS 95 A1 95 A1 92 A1 94 A1 92 A2

16 4047507 DHAYASHINI R K 467 93.4 A1 PASS 100H A1 99 A1 85 A2 94 A1 89 B1

"It has been a wonderful experience generating Report Cards from Report Bee's Software."

Amit Desai, CTO of Billabong Group of Schools.
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Rank* Roll No. Student Name Total Mark Overall % Overall Grade Result
MATHEMATICS SOCIAL SCIENCE SCIENCE-THEORY ENGLISH COMM. HINDI COURSE-B TAMIL
M G M G M G M G M G M G

16 4047576 MITHIL S 467 93.4 A1 PASS 95 A1 96 A1 94 A1 90 A2 92 A2

16 4047618 MATHAN RAJ S 467 93.4 A1 PASS 95 A1 95 A1 90 A2 93 A1 94 A2

16 4047766 NITHYA SHREE R 467 93.4 A1 PASS 97 A1 95 A1 95 A1 92 A2 88 B2

17 4047520 SURNA SHREYA V 465 93 A1 PASS 95 A1 95 A1 94 A1 91 A2 90 B1

17 4047572 HEMANTH KUMAR B 465 93 A1 PASS 95 A1 95 A1 100H A1 86 B1 89 B1

18 4047728 JENNIFER B 464 92.8 A1 PASS 95 A1 97 A1 88 A2 94 A1 90 B1

18 4047741 VIYOLA ROSHNI A X B 464 92.8 A1 PASS 95 A1 95 A1 87 A2 96 A1 91 B1

18 4047748 HARISSUDHAN G R 464 92.8 A2 PASS 97 A1 96 A1 96 A1 95 A1 80 C2

19 4047584 SURYA S 463 92.6 A2 PASS 96 A1 95 A1 97 A1 87 B1 88 B2

19 4047626 TILAK S E 463 92.6 A1 PASS 87 A2 95 A1 95 A1 92 A2 94 A2

19 4047735 SHREEAISWARYALAKSHMI K 463 92.6 A2 PASS 99 A1 94 A2 95 A1 85 B1 90 B1

19 4047762 DHARANI R 463 92.6 A1 PASS 95 A1 95 A1 89 A2 93 A1 91 B1

19 4047765 KAVIYA K 463 92.6 A1 PASS 85 A2 98 A1 97 A1 93 A1 90 B1

20 4047650 ADHITHYAN G 462 92.4 A2 PASS 95 A1 93 A2 95 A1 92 A2 87 B2

20 4047670 SARAVANA SHANKAR B 462 92.4 A1 PASS 95 A1 99 A1 93 A1 89 A2 86 B2

20 4047701 DILIP S 462 92.4 A1 PASS 94 A1 95 A1 95 A1 93 A1 85 B2

20 4047764 KALONICA EMERENTIANA H 462 92.4 A1 PASS 93 A2 96 A1 93 A1 89 A2 91 B1

21 4047805 PRANAY MOHAN 461 92.2 A1 PASS 94 A1 92 A2 84 A2 95 A1 96H A1

22 4047623 RICKY JOYWIN R 460 92 A2 PASS 97 A1 98 A1 93 A1 88 A2 84 C1

22 4047715 ITHE THAMIZHAN 460 92 A2 PASS 94 A1 95 A1 95 A1 92 A2 84 C1

22 4047757 SRISACHIN C 460 92 A2 PASS 99 A1 95 A1 95 A1 91 A2 80 C2

23 4047698 ATHITHYAAH M 459 91.8 A2 PASS 100H A1 91 A2 95 A1 91 A2 82 C1

23 4047761 ANANDHA KEERTHY M 459 91.8 A2 PASS 97 A1 95 A1 95 A1 89 A2 83 C1

23 4047788 HAMSHINI BASKARAN 459 91.8 A2 PASS 96 A1 95 A1 91 A2 98 A1 79 C1

24 4047620 PERIAKARUPPAN PL 458 91.6 A2 PASS 97 A1 97 A1 95 A1 82 B2 87 B2

24 4047659 GURUPRASATH T 458 91.6 A2 PASS 97 A1 95 A1 97 A1 80 B2 89 B1

24 4047660 JEIWIN RAJ J 458 91.6 A1 PASS 95 A1 95 A1 84 A2 89 A2 95 A1

24 4047694 ANTON TAMILSELVAN S 458 91.6 A2 PASS 95 A1 95 A1 91 A2 92 A2 85 B2

24 4047733 POOJA P 458 91.6 A2 PASS 98 A1 95 A1 89 A2 92 A2 84 C1

24 4047789 HIDYA HASHIMI 458 91.6 A1 PASS 89 A2 99 A1 95 A1 94 A1 81 B2

25 4047579 PRAVEEN S R 457 91.4 A1 PASS 89 A2 96 A1 92 A1 88 A2 92 A2

25 4047781 PRASANA R 457 91.4 A2 PASS 93 A2 95 A1 90 A2 93 A1 86 B2

26 4047523 ABISHEAK G 456 91.2 A2 PASS 95 A1 93 A2 88 A2 91 A2 89 B1

26 4047673 VASANTH B 456 91.2 A2 PASS 96 A1 95 A1 95 A1 90 A2 80 C2

27 4047533 KISHORE S 454 90.8 A2 PASS 95 A1 93 A2 95 A1 90 A2 81 C1

28 4047724 DAISY ANTONIA P 453 90.6 A2 PASS 95 A1 95 A1 91 A2 86 B1 86 B2

28 4047809 SWATHANTH P 453 90.6 A2 PASS 92 A2 84 B1 95 A1 94 A1 88 B1

29 4047760 VISHAAL R 452 90.4 A2 PASS 97 A1 95 A1 90 A2 94 A1 76 C2

29 4047807 RATUL YADAV 452 90.4 A2 PASS 95 A1 95 A1 95 A1 86 B1 81 B2

30 4047599 SHALI HELINA C 451 90.2 A2 PASS 92 A2 95 A1 93 A1 87 B1 84 C1

30 4047645 SIVA DHARSHANA R J 451 90.2 A2 PASS 95 A1 84 B1 91 A2 89 A2 92 A2

"It has been a wonderful experience generating Report Cards from Report Bee's Software."

Amit Desai, CTO of Billabong Group of Schools.
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Rank* Roll No. Student Name Total Mark Overall % Overall Grade Result
MATHEMATICS SOCIAL SCIENCE SCIENCE-THEORY ENGLISH COMM. HINDI COURSE-B TAMIL

M G M G M G M G M G M G

31 4047529 HARISWAR A S 450 90 A2 PASS 96 A1 95 A1 95 A1 86 B1 78 C2

31 4047642 SERENA CATHLN T 450 90 A2 PASS 88 A2 92 A2 89 A2 89 A2 92 A2

31 4047730 KEERTHANA S 450 90 A2 PASS 95 A1 95 A1 83 A2 92 A2 85 B2

32 4047680 DHARANYA G 449 89.8 A2 PASS 84 A2 95 A1 93 A1 92 A2 85 B2

32 4047739 TANISHA S 449 89.8 A2 PASS 95 A1 98 A1 85 A2 83 B2 88 B2

32 4047776 KISHORE KUMAR K S 449 89.8 A2 PASS 95 A1 93 A2 90 A2 86 B1 85 B2

32 4047791 JOHANNA CLEMENTIA R 449 89.8 A2 PASS 90 A2 98 A1 88 A2 95 A1 78 C1

33 4047540 SANJAY KUMAAR A 448 89.6 A2 PASS 93 A2 92 A2 91 A2 87 B1 85 B2

33 4047717 VIGNESWARAN S 448 89.6 A1 PASS 88 A2 95 A1 85 A2 88 A2 92 A2

34 4047567 DEEPAN VERESVARAN M G 447 89.4 A2 PASS 98 A1 99 A1 72 B1 88 A2 90 B1

34 4047654 ARUN M 447 89.4 A2 PASS 95 A1 95 A1 86 A2 84 B1 87 B2

34 4047709 RAKESH R D 447 89.4 A2 PASS 95 A1 95 A1 91 A2 79 B2 87 B2

34 4047774 JOSHUA BENEDICT J 447 89.4 A2 PASS 97 A1 92 A2 93 A1 92 A2 73 D1

35 4047537 MUKUNTHAN V 446 89.2 A2 PASS 96 A1 95 A1 92 A1 87 B1 76 C2

35 4047664 KOUSHIK PRASATH L D 446 89.2 A2 PASS 90 A2 93 A2 95 A1 89 A2 79 C2

35 4047731 NANCY MADELIN K V 446 89.2 A2 PASS 94 A1 88 B1 81 A2 92 A2 91 B1

35 4047790 JANANI K S 446 89.2 A2 PASS 95 A1 95 A1 79 B1 89 A2 88 B1

36 4047578 NITESHKUMAR S K 445 89 A2 PASS 93 A2 95 A1 92 A1 77 C1 88 B2

36 4047594 MAJELA ISABELLA L 445 89 A2 PASS 90 A2 95 A1 90 A2 79 B2 91 B1

36 4047740 VEDHEESHA V 445 89 A2 PASS 87 A2 94 A2 81 A2 94 A1 89 B1

37 4047504 AKSHAMALA S 444 88.8 A2 PASS 95 A1 99 A1 75 B1 93 A1 82 C1

37 4047509 HARINI S A 444 88.8 A2 PASS 90 A2 94 A2 95 A1 87 B1 78 C2

38 4047666 MARK ANDREW J 443 88.6 A2 PASS 99 A1 95 A1 81 A2 93 A1 75 D1

39 4047614 JAYADEV K 442 88.4 A2 PASS 95 A1 85 B1 84 A2 86 B1 92 A2

40 4047676 ANUSHA V 441 88.2 A2 PASS 92 A2 95 A1 85 A2 84 B1 85 B2

40 4047806 PRITAM SANJAY S 441 88.2 A2 PASS 88 A2 86 B1 90 A2 94 A1 83 B2

41 4047727 EVANGELIN OLIVIYA A 440 88 A2 PASS 95 A1 95 A1 79 B1 89 A2 82 C1

42 4047734 SERIN A 439 87.8 A2 PASS 95 A1 90 A2 78 B1 90 A2 86 B2

43 4047548 BHAVADHARANI P 438 87.6 A2 PASS 75 B1 95 A1 89 A2 95 A1 84 C1

43 4047581 SATHAPPAN S 438 87.6 A2 PASS 95 A1 90 A2 93 A1 77 C1 83 C1

43 4047649 ABHISHEK P 438 87.6 A2 PASS 94 A1 88 B1 86 A2 86 B1 84 C1

43 4047758 SUNDARJI N 438 87.6 A2 PASS 86 A2 95 A1 90 A2 94 A1 73 D1

43 4047803 KISHORE RAMANA S 438 87.6 A2 PASS 80 B1 95 A1 91 A2 90 A2 82 B2

44 4047657 DHASVANTH S 436 87.2 A2 PASS 92 A2 95 A1 79 B1 86 B1 84 C1

45 4047564 ABUTHAHIR F 435 87 A2 PASS 93 A2 95 A1 72 B1 89 A2 86 B2

46 4047635 DHARSIKA N 434 86.8 A2 PASS 80 B1 95 A1 79 B1 93 A1 87 B2

47 4047615 JEFFREY ASHWIN J 433 86.6 A2 PASS 88 A2 82 B1 88 A2 89 A2 86 B2

47 4047753 MICHAEL DISSASA L 433 86.6 A2 PASS 77 B1 97 A1 88 A2 86 B1 85 B2

47 4047798 SOWMYA M S 433 86.6 A2 PASS 95 A1 88 B1 76 B1 86 B1 88 B1

48 4047656 DHARSHAN T K 432 86.4 A2 PASS 87 A2 95 A1 87 A2 84 B1 79 C2

49 4047744 ARUN SRIRAAM R 431 86.2 A2 PASS 91 A2 95 A1 70 B2 86 B1 89 B1

"It has been a wonderful experience generating Report Cards from Report Bee's Software."

Amit Desai, CTO of Billabong Group of Schools.
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Rank* Roll No. Student Name Total Mark Overall % Overall Grade Result
MATHEMATICS SOCIAL SCIENCE SCIENCE-THEORY ENGLISH COMM. HINDI COURSE-B TAMIL

M G M G M G M G M G M G

50 4047587 AASHLI E 430 86 B1 PASS 93 A2 88 B1 82 A2 84 B1 83 C1

50 4047592 KAMATCHI S 430 86 B1 PASS 92 A2 83 B1 90 A2 84 B1 81 C1

50 4047633 CHAKKITHYA S 430 86 A2 PASS 77 B1 95 A1 88 A2 86 B1 84 C1

51 4047787 FELCI CHRISTINA A 429 85.8 A2 PASS 85 A2 95 A1 84 A2 87 B1 78 C1

51 4047799 SWARNAVARSHA P A 429 85.8 A2 PASS 83 A2 93 A2 85 A2 90 A2 78 C1

52 4047519 SUGIRTHA ESWARI R 428 85.6 A2 PASS 88 A2 95 A1 74 B1 89 A2 82 C1

53 4047621 PIERRS I K 427 85.4 A2 PASS 95 A1 90 A2 82 A2 89 A2 71 D1

54 4047609 GURUPRASAATH M 426 85.2 A2 PASS 75 B1 95 A1 76 B1 93 A1 87 B2

54 4047696 JAIK C SHAJI 426 85.2 A2 PASS 87 A2 92 A2 67 B2 90 A2 90 A2

54 4047793 NITHYASREE S K 426 85.2 A2 PASS 83 A2 95 A1 76 B1 87 B1 85 B2

55 4047536 MOHAMMED RAMADAN M 425 85 B1 PASS 95 A1 91 A2 94 A1 78 C1 67 D2

55 4047610 HARISH ADITHYAA V 425 85 B1 PASS 90 A2 79 B2 90 A2 83 B2 83 C1

56 4047771 EINSTEN H PAUL 424 84.8 B1 PASS 90 A2 93 A2 82 A2 89 A2 70 D1

57 4047632 AVANTHIKA NACHIYAR A 423 84.6 B1 PASS 90 A2 83 B1 83 A2 87 B1 80 C2

58 4047522 ABAI CHAITHANYA ARAVIND R 422 84.4 B1 PASS 94 A1 93 A2 71 B2 88 A2 76 C2

58 4047692 SIVASHANGARIY B K 422 84.4 B1 PASS 95 A1 76 B2 93 A1 84 B1 74 D1

59 4047712 SANTHOSH S 421 84.2 B1 PASS 90 A2 91 A2 79 B1 87 B1 74 D1

59 4047726 DHANUSHREE T 421 84.2 B1 PASS 68 B2 95 A1 87 A2 87 B1 84 C1

60 4047763 JAISHRIMATHI J 420 84 B1 PASS 89 A2 95 A1 67 B2 90 A2 79 C2

60 4047792 MAHIKA A 420 84 B1 PASS 88 A2 95 A1 77 B1 77 C1 83 B2

61 4047679 DEEPIKA R 418 83.6 B1 PASS 81 B1 91 A2 77 B1 77 C1 92 A2

62 4047556 RAKSHITHA B 417 83.4 B1 PASS 81 B1 88 B1 71 B2 92 A2 85 B2

62 4047746 EWAN ULYSSES P F 417 83.4 A2 PASS 83 A2 83 B1 73 B1 96 A1 82 C1

63 4047628 YUVAN V 416 83.2 B1 PASS 86 A2 79 B2 84 A2 82 B2 85 B2

63 4047710 SACHIEIN G J 416 83.2 B1 PASS 84 A2 84 B1 80 B1 85 B1 83 C1

63 4047768 SUJAINITHA G 416 83.2 B1 PASS 79 B1 95 A1 83 A2 78 C1 81 C1

64 4047597 M NITHIKA REDDY 415 83 B1 PASS 82 B1 95 A1 77 B1 81 B2 80 C2

64 4047653 AROK JOEL E 415 83 B1 PASS 88 A2 85 B1 81 A2 82 B2 79 C2

64 4047658 DHINESH K 415 83 B1 PASS 81 B1 95 A1 77 B1 89 A2 73 D1

65 4047512 NIRUTHI KALYAN K 413 82.6 B1 PASS 87 A2 90 A2 78 B1 85 B1 73 D1

65 4047555 PRIYADHARSHINI A 413 82.6 B1 PASS 86 A2 95 A1 81 A2 80 B2 71 D1

65 4047772 HARISH G 413 82.6 B1 PASS 95 A1 83 B1 81 A2 75 C1 79 C2

66 4047552 KEERTHANA R 412 82.4 B1 PASS 90 A2 82 B1 77 B1 89 A2 74 D1

66 4047713 SHYAM JAYANTH M 412 82.4 B1 PASS 95 A1 76 B2 76 B1 85 B1 80 C2

67 4047591 JERUSHA M 411 82.2 B1 PASS 90 A2 87 B1 69 B2 93 A1 72 D1

67 4047607 DHANUUSH A 411 82.2 B1 PASS 98 A1 58 C2 91 A2 84 B1 80 C2

68 4047593 KAVINAYAA B 410 82 B1 PASS 82 B1 88 B1 84 A2 87 B1 69 D1

68 4047725 DAMITA MARIA RUNIC A 410 82 B1 PASS 71 B1 95 A1 80 B1 82 B2 82 C1

69 4047550 FARGANA BEGUM A 409 81.8 B1 PASS 79 B1 86 B1 76 B1 91 A2 77 C2

69 4047602 TANYA BERNADITE A 409 81.8 B1 PASS 63 B2 95 A1 82 A2 89 A2 80 C2

69 4047720 ANGELIN PORTIA A 409 81.8 B1 PASS 77 B1 91 A2 75 B1 85 B1 81 C1

"It has been a wonderful experience generating Report Cards from Report Bee's Software."

Amit Desai, CTO of Billabong Group of Schools.
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Rank* Roll No. Student Name Total Mark Overall % Overall Grade Result
MATHEMATICS SOCIAL SCIENCE SCIENCE-THEORY ENGLISH COMM. HINDI COURSE-B TAMIL

M G M G M G M G M G M G

70 4047652 ARIKARAN C 408 81.6 B1 PASS 75 B1 88 B1 78 B1 83 B2 84 C1

71 4047514 RAKSHITHA T S K 407 81.4 B1 PASS 86 A2 80 B2 71 B2 89 A2 81 C1

71 4047526 DEEBAK D 407 81.4 B1 PASS 73 B1 95 A1 80 B1 80 B2 79 C2

71 4047706 MILIND J 407 81.4 B1 PASS 75 B1 89 B1 77 B1 80 B2 86 B2

72 4047553 KUMUDINI M 406 81.2 B1 PASS 90 A2 78 B2 74 B1 83 B2 81 C1

73 4047699 BARATH YOGESH R K 404 80.8 B1 PASS 71 B1 88 B1 82 A2 80 B2 83 C1

73 4047736 SREENITHI K M 404 80.8 B1 PASS 60 C1 94 A2 71 B2 90 A2 89 B1

74 4047685 MOUSHMMI B 402 80.4 B2 PASS 82 B1 86 B1 83 A2 72 C2 79 C2

75 4047516 SHRINITHI S 401 80.2 B1 PASS 68 B2 87 B1 82 A2 87 B1 77 C2

75 4047795 SALONI J S 401 80.2 B1 PASS 85 A2 95 A1 70 B2 79 B2 72 C2

76 4047721 ANUROOPA P 400 80 B1 PASS 67 B2 90 A2 84 A2 86 B1 73 D1

77 4047605 AARSATH CRISPLE B 399 79.8 B1 PASS 75 B1 88 B1 78 B1 86 B1 72 D1

77 4047780 NITIN JOSHUA M 399 79.8 B1 PASS 75 B1 95 A1 90 A2 69 C2 70 D1

78 4047716 VANDHIYA DEVAN T 398 79.6 B2 PASS 95 A1 77 B2 85 A2 76 C1 65 D2

78 4047754 REON JOSEPH R 398 79.6 B1 PASS 84 A2 92 A2 69 B2 82 B2 71 D1

78 4047775 KARTHICK R 398 79.6 B2 PASS 82 B1 88 B1 76 B1 80 B2 72 D1

78 4047804 KRITHIK VASAN S 398 79.6 B1 PASS 76 B1 86 B1 82 A2 87 B1 67 D1

79 4047661 JOEL JEROME S 397 79.4 B1 PASS 76 B1 88 B1 81 A2 83 B2 69 D1

79 4047668 NIVAS S 397 79.4 B2 PASS 77 B1 81 B2 87 A2 79 B2 73 D1

79 4047669 SANJITH PRANAV R 397 79.4 B2 PASS 87 A2 89 B1 65 B2 72 C2 84 C1

79 4047718 VIJAY KRISHNAN K V 397 79.4 B1 PASS 72 B1 84 B1 75 B1 88 A2 78 C2

80 4047506 DHAMAYANTHI A 395 79 B1 PASS 77 B1 71 C1 87 A2 84 B1 76 C2

80 4047551 JAYSHREE S S 395 79 B1 PASS 71 B1 91 A2 72 B1 90 A2 71 D1

80 4047589 HARSHIKA S 395 79 B2 PASS 79 B1 79 B2 80 B1 81 B2 76 C2

80 4047675 ANEESHA FATHIMA Z 395 79 B1 PASS 83 A2 83 B1 67 B2 81 B2 81 C1

80 4047743 AKASH C 395 79 B1 PASS 68 B2 95 A1 71 B2 91 A2 70 D1

81 4047703 JAI PRAVEEN S 394 78.8 B1 PASS 79 B1 87 B1 66 B2 77 C1 85 B2

82 4047677 ATCHEYA S 393 78.6 B1 PASS 73 B1 68 C1 78 B1 89 A2 85 B2

82 4047801 AKHILESH R 393 78.6 B1 PASS 83 A2 93 A2 65 B2 77 C1 75 C2

83 4047574 JESWIN INNOCENT J 392 78.4 B2 PASS 70 B2 73 C1 79 B1 92 A2 78 C2

83 4047732 NIGIL S 392 78.4 B2 PASS 81 B1 91 A2 68 B2 73 C1 79 C2

84 4047575 JOHN BASHA M 391 78.2 B1 PASS 66 B2 95 A1 84 A2 65 C2 81 C1

84 4047636 GEETHA K N 391 78.2 B2 PASS 75 B1 85 B1 69 B2 83 B2 79 C2

84 4047784 THANGADURAI S 391 78.2 B1 PASS 65 B2 79 B2 82 A2 80 B2 85 B2

84 4047800 ABINESH R 391 78.2 B1 PASS 76 B1 80 B2 75 B1 83 B2 77 C1

85 4047527 GODWIN J 389 77.8 B2 PASS 76 B1 84 B1 77 B1 79 B2 73 D1

86 4047570 HARINDHAR A K 388 77.6 B2 PASS 89 A2 78 B2 73 B1 78 C1 70 D1

86 4047611 HARRIS STUART E 388 77.6 B1 PASS 83 A2 84 B1 61 C1 90 A2 70 D1

86 4047630 ANDRALYN SANCHA J 388 77.6 B2 PASS 78 B1 77 B2 67 B2 87 B1 79 C2

86 4047639 PREETHA R 388 77.6 B1 PASS 73 B1 82 B1 65 B2 82 B2 86 B2

87 4047531 JOSEPH JEFFREY J 386 77.2 B2 PASS 92 A2 79 B2 78 B1 77 C1 60 D2

"It has been a wonderful experience generating Report Cards from Report Bee's Software."

Amit Desai, CTO of Billabong Group of Schools.
7/19



MONTFORT SCHOOL KATTUR TRICHY TAMIL NADU
DATE:- 06/05/2019 

VIEW THIS ANALYSIS ONLINE
with Report Bee's product after every exam and
for any standard or subject.

Call or Whatsapp us at +91 99406 40082

Rank* Roll No. Student Name Total Mark Overall % Overall Grade Result
MATHEMATICS SOCIAL SCIENCE SCIENCE-THEORY ENGLISH COMM. HINDI COURSE-B TAMIL

M G M G M G M G M G M G

87 4047629 AMITA KAVIRI A P 386 77.2 B1 PASS 63 B2 82 B1 71 B2 94 A1 76 C2

87 4047777 MOHAMED AAKIF K 386 77.2 B1 PASS 73 B1 78 B2 68 B2 91 A2 76 C2

87 4047796 SAFAMOL A 386 77.2 B1 PASS 73 B1 95 A1 58 C1 84 B1 76 C1

88 4047513 NUSRATH FATHIMA S 385 77 B2 PASS 80 B1 85 B1 68 B2 76 C1 76 C2

88 4047612 HEMNATH K 385 77 B2 PASS 86 A2 83 B1 74 B1 79 B2 63 D2

88 4047674 YOGHA BALAJ R 385 77 B2 PASS 85 A2 81 B2 74 B1 76 C1 69 D1

88 4047773 ISMAIL SHOAIB A 385 77 B2 PASS 88 A2 79 B2 85 A2 74 C1 59 D2

88 4047778 MUKESH KUMAR A 385 77 B2 PASS 77 B1 83 B1 70 B2 84 B1 71 D1

89 4047702 JAI ASHWIN J 384 76.8 B2 PASS 80 B1 80 B2 77 B1 79 B2 68 D1

90 4047714 SIRANJEEVI N 383 76.6 B2 PASS 81 B1 77 B2 79 B1 71 C2 75 D1

90 4047783 TANVEER AHAMED S 383 76.6 B1 PASS 64 B2 91 A2 72 B1 87 B1 69 D1

91 4047565 ARJUN R 381 76.2 B2 PASS 88 A2 56 C2 78 B1 78 C1 81 C1

91 4047688 PRIYADHARSHINI S 381 76.2 B2 PASS 74 B1 86 B1 61 C1 77 C1 83 C1

92 4047542 SHRI HARISH BALAJI T 380 76 B2 PASS 80 B1 88 B1 70 B2 72 C2 70 D1

92 4047582 SRISIVASUBBRAMANYAN B S 380 76 B2 PASS 70 B2 83 B1 67 B2 81 B2 79 C2

92 4047742 ABISHEK M 380 76 B2 PASS 61 B2 87 B1 71 B2 86 B1 75 D1

93 4047648 AASIF MOHAMED A 378 75.6 B2 PASS 68 B2 88 B1 59 C1 80 B2 83 C1

94 4047577 NATHAN J 377 75.4 B1 PASS 78 B1 65 C1 62 B2 91 A2 81 C1

94 4047637 JABEZTINA CATHERINE V 377 75.4 B2 PASS 83 A2 60 C2 72 B1 83 B2 79 C2

95 4047672 TUSSHAR S 376 75.2 B2 PASS 79 B1 87 B1 56 C1 82 B2 72 D1

95 4047695 ANWIN NOVA A 376 75.2 B2 PASS 83 A2 77 B2 80 B1 73 C1 63 D2

96 4047705 JUDE BENHUR F 375 75 B2 PASS 76 B1 83 B1 59 C1 80 B2 77 C2

97 4047751 KABILAN M 374 74.8 B2 PASS 82 B1 70 C1 66 B2 81 B2 75 D1

98 4047569 GOWSHIK E G 372 74.4 B2 PASS 66 B2 78 B2 90 A2 68 C2 70 D1

98 4047682 KARPAHA SREE K 372 74.4 B2 PASS 78 B1 77 B2 75 B1 71 C2 71 D1

99 4047534 MANISH VISHNU SR 371 74.2 B2 PASS 85 A2 74 B2 65 B2 75 C1 72 D1

100 4047769 ALAN J JOHN 370 74 B2 PASS 67 B2 90 A2 63 B2 77 C1 73 D1

101 4047644 SIBILIN SANOLIYA J M 368 73.6 B2 PASS 80 B1 66 C1 66 B2 80 B2 76 C2

102 4047554 PRANATHI SHREYA A 367 73.4 B2 PASS 64 B2 81 B2 64 B2 88 A2 70 D1

102 4047624 SANJEVAAPRIYAN S 367 73.4 B2 PASS 79 B1 70 C1 61 C1 82 B2 75 D1

103 4047545 VISWA J 366 73.2 B2 PASS 75 B1 89 B1 64 B2 77 C1 61 D2

104 4047749 JAGADEEP BALAJI K C 365 73 B2 PASS 75 B1 81 B2 62 B2 80 B2 67 D2

105 4047613 JAISURYA S 364 72.8 B2 PASS 80 B1 62 C2 74 B1 81 B2 67 D2

106 4047505 AKSHIYA VAIBHAVI S 362 72.4 B2 PASS 58 C1 78 B2 73 B1 74 C1 79 C2

107 4047563 VIJITHA NANDHINI V 360 72 B2 PASS 59 C1 72 C1 74 B1 74 C1 81 C1

108 4047601 SRINITHI E 359 71.8 B2 PASS 76 B1 48 D1 76 B1 77 C1 82 C1

109 4047638 KIRUBHA L 358 71.6 B2 PASS 63 B2 81 B2 51 C2 84 B1 79 C2

110 4047541 SETHUMADHAVAN V 357 71.4 C1 PASS 65 B2 81 B2 69 B2 69 C2 73 D1

110 4047596 NISHA CATHERINE V 357 71.4 B2 PASS 57 C1 81 B2 59 C1 82 B2 78 C2

110 4047663 KAWIN V R 357 71.4 B2 PASS 81 B1 71 C1 53 C1 73 C1 79 C2

111 4047539 SANDEEP M S 356 71.2 B2 PASS 67 B2 81 B2 54 C1 78 C1 76 C2
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112 4047755 RIZWAN AHAMED S 354 70.8 B2 PASS 67 B2 78 B2 54 C1 83 B2 72 D1

112 4047802 ATHIBAN SEENU C 354 70.8 B2 PASS 69 B2 84 B1 50 C2 81 B2 70 C2

113 4047538 PRASHON G 353 70.6 C1 PASS 79 B1 72 C1 71 B2 71 C2 60 D2

113 4047561 SRI HARINI K 353 70.6 B2 PASS 57 C1 88 B1 48 C2 83 B2 77 C2

114 4047606 ASWIIN LOGY A 350 70 B2 PASS 73 B1 59 C2 66 B2 79 B2 73 D1

115 4047528 HARISH M 349 69.8 C1 PASS 69 B2 77 B2 68 B2 71 C2 64 D2

116 4047568 FELIX ROHAN C 348 69.6 B2 PASS 61 B2 55 D1 68 B2 80 B2 84 C1

117 4047667 MATHEW ROSHAN BERG S 347 69.4 C1 PASS 60 C1 78 B2 68 B2 74 C1 67 D2

118 4047580 RAHUL B 344 68.8 B2 PASS 67 B2 47 D1 73 B1 90 A2 67 D2

119 4047549 CHARUMATHI J 341 68.2 C1 PASS 60 C1 85 B1 55 C1 72 C2 69 D1

120 4047547 ANANYA S 340 68 C1 PASS 76 B1 69 C1 61 C1 63 D1 71 D1

120 4047588 HARITHAVARSNEE A 340 68 C1 PASS 68 B2 68 C1 68 B2 66 C2 70 D1

120 4047690 SAAKSHI S 340 68 C1 PASS 70 B2 75 B2 53 C1 78 C1 64 D2

121 4047543 SRI BALAJI R 339 67.8 C1 PASS 77 B1 65 C1 65 B2 68 C2 64 D2

121 4047697 ARUN BHARATHI E 339 67.8 C1 PASS 54 C1 71 C1 73 B1 67 C2 74 D1

121 4047708 PRAKASH SHAKTHI R 339 67.8 C1 PASS 64 B2 73 C1 55 C1 78 C1 69 D1

122 4047810 VAIBHAV PAREKH N 334 66.8 C1 PASS 69 B2 64 C2 62 B2 74 C1 65 D1

123 4047571 HARISUDHAN P 329 65.8 C1 PASS 54 C1 71 C1 61 C1 72 C2 71 D1

124 4047517 SREE KAVIYA V 328 65.6 C1 PASS 53 C1 67 C1 49 C2 83 B2 76 C2

124 4047689 ROMEY REBELLO C 328 65.6 C1 PASS 67 B2 62 C2 67 B2 74 C1 58 D2

125 4047684 LEKA SRI B 327 65.4 C1 PASS 74 B1 70 C1 49 C2 68 C2 66 D2

126 4047745 DEO ALESTER S 326 65.2 C1 PASS 56 C1 64 C2 51 C2 83 B2 72 D1

127 4047532 KAMALEESHWAR R 323 64.6 C1 PASS 69 B2 65 C1 56 C1 72 C2 61 D2

127 4047608 GOWTHAM K 323 64.6 C1 PASS 49 C2 67 C1 63 B2 79 B2 65 D2

128 4047655 DHANABALANATHAN V 321 64.2 C1 PASS 50 C2 79 B2 59 C1 70 C2 63 D2

128 4047786 CELSI JAYA SREEJHA P 321 64.2 C1 PASS 57 C1 89 B1 37 D1 75 C1 63L D1

129 4047562 SUBIKSHA R 320 64 C1 PASS 52 C1 55 D1 60 C1 77 C1 76 C2

129 4047646 SRI DHANALAKSHMI R 320 64 C1 PASS 51 C2 65 C1 57 C1 73 C1 74 D1

130 4047662 KARTHIKEYAN B 319 63.8 C1 PASS 60 C1 62 C2 66 B2 67 C2 64 D2

130 4047747 HARISH KUMAR M S 319 63.8 C1 PASS 60 C1 76 B2 53 C1 70 C2 60 D2

131 4047622 PRINCE ROSARIO J 317 63.4 C1 PASS 69 B2 49 D1 53 C1 85 B1 61 D2

132 4047641 RAGHAVI B G 316 63.2 C1 PASS 57 C1 66 C1 52 C2 68 C2 73 D1

132 4047711 SAMUVEL M 316 63.2 C1 PASS 71 B1 52 D1 59 C1 60 D1 74 D1

132 4047750 JHAHID HUSAIN K J 316 63.2 C1 PASS 61 B2 66 C1 56 C1 65 C2 68 D1

133 4047559 SHAKTHI K 314 62.8 C1 PASS 59 C1 65 C1 50 C2 69 C2 71 D1

134 4047558 SANJANA GAYATHRI R 312 62.4 C1 PASS 55 C1 62 C2 49 C2 79 B2 67 D2

134 4047681 JERUSHA R 312 62.4 C1 PASS 53 C1 57 C2 56 C1 81 B2 65 D2

135 4047634 DHARSHINI S 311 62.2 C1 PASS 48 C2 51 D1 57 C1 77 C1 78 C2

135 4047782 RAM KRISNA K A 311 62.2 C1 PASS 62 B2 68 C1 56 C1 66 C2 59 D2

136 4047525 BRADLEY PAULCAT P 304 60.8 C1 PASS 62 B2 63 C2 46 C2 73 C1 60 D2

136 4047665 LENIN J 304 60.8 C2 PASS 66 B2 57 C2 58 C1 64 D1 59 D2
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137 4047535 MANO SAM JEBARAJ A G S 303 60.6 C2 PASS 56 C1 63 C2 49 C2 68 C2 67 D2

138 4047518 SRINIDHI A 302 60.4 C2 PASS 55 C1 70 C1 50 C2 68 C2 59 D2

138 4047524 ANDREW VINISH G 302 60.4 C2 PASS 58 C1 66 C1 47 C2 63 D1 68 D1

139 4047631 ARUNYA C 300 60 C2 PASS 49 C2 41L D2 50 C2 80 B2 80 C2

140 4047530 JERALD A 297 59.4 C2 PASS 47 C2 69 C1 45 C2 69 C2 67 D2

140 4047647 STEFFI M 297 59.4 C2 PASS 54 C1 52 D1 49 C2 71 C2 71 D1

141 4047616 KESHAVARAJU S 295 59 C2 PASS 62 B2 51 D1 59 C1 71 C2 52L D2

141 4047700 BENNY NOAH REGAN J 295 59 C2 PASS 59 C1 66 C1 56 C1 58 D1 56 D2

141 4047707 MOHAMED MAFAAZ R 295 59 C1 PASS 61 B2 54 D1 47 C2 80 B2 53 D2

142 4047693 ANIRUDHAN R 294 58.8 C2 PASS 55 C1 64 C2 47 C2 65 C2 63 D2

143 4047595 NANDHINI A 293 58.6 C2 PASS 52 C1 44 D2 49 C2 67 C2 81 C1

144 4047759 SURENDRAN S 291 58.2 C1 PASS 62 B2 66 C1 46 C2 65 C2 52L D2

145 4047619 MEEAADH UMMER 289 57.8 C2 PASS 57 C1 51 D1 51 C2 74 C1 56 D2

146 4047625 SHREE HARIHARAN M 288 57.6 C2 PASS 56 C1 48 D1 53 C1 69 C2 62 D2

147 4047510 KIRRUBA S 287 57.4 C2 PASS 45 C2 62 C2 43 D1 81 B2 56 D2

147 4047640 PRERNA G 287 57.4 C2 PASS 42L D1 64 C2 43 D1 80 B2 58 D2

148 4047598 REENA A R 286 57.2 C2 PASS 49 C2 46 D1 57 C1 71 C2 63 D2

148 4047704 JERIFF VINOJ L 286 57.2 C2 PASS 53 C1 55 D1 54 C1 60 D1 64 D2

149 4047521 VAISHNAVI K 284 56.8 C2 PASS 58 C1 63 C2 46 C2 56L D1 61 D2

149 4047585 VENKATESH RAJ K B 284 56.8 C2 PASS 57 C1 48 D1 57 C1 65 C2 57 D2

150 4047671 SAYI PRASATH R 280 56 C2 PASS 48 C2 56 C2 58 C1 64 D1 54 D2

151 4047678 BEAULAH HEPZIBHA S 278 55.6 C2 PASS 54 C1 52 D1 45 C2 65 C2 62 D2

152 4047573 IGNESH ROY R L 277 55.4 C2 PASS 52 C1 60 C2 36 D2 66 C2 63 D2

153 4047603 TINA MOLI MARIA A 268 53.6 C2 PASS 52 C1 54 D1 47 C2 63 D1 52L D2

154 4047604 AADHARSH A 267 53.4 C2 PASS 45 C2 53 D1 50 C2 67 C2 52L D2

155 4047583 SUDHARSUN S 266 53.2 D1 PASS 50 C2 46 D1 43 D1 61 D1 66 D2

155 4047586 YOGESHWARAN S 266 53.2 C2 PASS 52 C1 43 D2 53 C1 59 D1 59 D2

156 4047627 VISHWA M 249 49.8 D1 PASS 50 C2 49 D1 34L D2 60 D1 56 D2
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Legend
GRADE A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D E1 E2
MARKS 91-100 81-90 71-80 61-70 51-60 41-50 33-40 21-32 00-20

H - HIGHEST L - LOWEST M - MARK G - GRADE
ABT - ABSENT TRNS - TRANSFER ** - UPGRADED GRADE BY ONE LEVEL

STUDENTS CO-SCHOLASTIC MARK LIST

*Performance Index - A measure of school's performance, grade based - weighted average of all the passed candidates.

Sno. Roll No. Student Name

1 4047737 SRINITHI R
2 4047686 POORNIMA G
3 4047683 LAKSHMI PRABHA N
4 4047729 JONA PREMI A
5 4047566 DANIEL SHEPHERD D
6 4047600 SHREE VARSHINI K
7 4047651 AKILAN S
8 4047691 SHRRUTI SURESH
9 4047508 DHURGA M

10 4047546 ATHITHY YOGANATHAN
11 4047767 SHRINITHI P P
12 4047617 KISHORE KUMAAR R K
13 4047544 VENKATESH K S
14 4047557 SADHANA B
15 4047590 INDHUJA P
16 4047794 RITHVIKHA TK NAIR
17 4047515 SHIVANI A
18 4047808 RISHON OMMEN MATHEW
19 4047723 CELENA VINOLIN J
20 4047560 SHRUTHIKA S
21 4047719 AGNES JESMI S
22 4047738 SWETHA M J
23 4047756 SRI ARUN KUMAR G S
24 4047511 MIRUNALINI B
25 4047643 SHERLIN PREETHI J
26 4047752 KARTIK VIGNESH P
27 4047770 CRISTEN G
28 4047797 SHEEBA LIDWIN C R
29 4047687 PRATHIBHA G
30 4047722 ATCHYASRI A
31 4047779 NAVANEETH V S
32 4047785 ANUJAA T
33 4047507 DHAYASHINI R K
34 4047576 MITHIL S
35 4047618 MATHAN RAJ S
36 4047766 NITHYA SHREE R
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37 4047520 SURNA SHREYA V
38 4047572 HEMANTH KUMAR B
39 4047728 JENNIFER B
40 4047741 VIYOLA ROSHNI A X B
41 4047748 HARISSUDHAN G R
42 4047584 SURYA S
43 4047626 TILAK S E
44 4047735 SHREEAISWARYALAKSHMI K
45 4047762 DHARANI R
46 4047765 KAVIYA K
47 4047650 ADHITHYAN G
48 4047670 SARAVANA SHANKAR B
49 4047701 DILIP S
50 4047764 KALONICA EMERENTIANA H
51 4047805 PRANAY MOHAN
52 4047623 RICKY JOYWIN R
53 4047715 ITHE THAMIZHAN
54 4047757 SRISACHIN C
55 4047698 ATHITHYAAH M
56 4047761 ANANDHA KEERTHY M
57 4047788 HAMSHINI BASKARAN
58 4047620 PERIAKARUPPAN PL
59 4047659 GURUPRASATH T
60 4047660 JEIWIN RAJ J
61 4047694 ANTON TAMILSELVAN S
62 4047733 POOJA P
63 4047789 HIDYA HASHIMI
64 4047579 PRAVEEN S R
65 4047781 PRASANA R
66 4047523 ABISHEAK G
67 4047673 VASANTH B
68 4047533 KISHORE S
69 4047724 DAISY ANTONIA P
70 4047809 SWATHANTH P
71 4047760 VISHAAL R
72 4047807 RATUL YADAV
73 4047599 SHALI HELINA C
74 4047645 SIVA DHARSHANA R J
75 4047529 HARISWAR A S
76 4047642 SERENA CATHLN T
77 4047730 KEERTHANA S
78 4047680 DHARANYA G
79 4047739 TANISHA S
80 4047776 KISHORE KUMAR K S
81 4047791 JOHANNA CLEMENTIA R
82 4047540 SANJAY KUMAAR A
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83 4047717 VIGNESWARAN S
84 4047567 DEEPAN VERESVARAN M G
85 4047654 ARUN M
86 4047709 RAKESH R D
87 4047774 JOSHUA BENEDICT J
88 4047537 MUKUNTHAN V
89 4047664 KOUSHIK PRASATH L D
90 4047731 NANCY MADELIN K V
91 4047790 JANANI K S
92 4047578 NITESHKUMAR S K
93 4047594 MAJELA ISABELLA L
94 4047740 VEDHEESHA V
95 4047504 AKSHAMALA S
96 4047509 HARINI S A
97 4047666 MARK ANDREW J
98 4047614 JAYADEV K
99 4047676 ANUSHA V

100 4047806 PRITAM SANJAY S
101 4047727 EVANGELIN OLIVIYA A
102 4047734 SERIN A
103 4047548 BHAVADHARANI P
104 4047581 SATHAPPAN S
105 4047649 ABHISHEK P
106 4047758 SUNDARJI N
107 4047803 KISHORE RAMANA S
108 4047657 DHASVANTH S
109 4047564 ABUTHAHIR F
110 4047635 DHARSIKA N
111 4047615 JEFFREY ASHWIN J
112 4047753 MICHAEL DISSASA L
113 4047798 SOWMYA M S
114 4047656 DHARSHAN T K
115 4047744 ARUN SRIRAAM R
116 4047587 AASHLI E
117 4047592 KAMATCHI S
118 4047633 CHAKKITHYA S
119 4047787 FELCI CHRISTINA A
120 4047799 SWARNAVARSHA P A
121 4047519 SUGIRTHA ESWARI R
122 4047621 PIERRS I K
123 4047609 GURUPRASAATH M
124 4047696 JAIK C SHAJI
125 4047793 NITHYASREE S K
126 4047536 MOHAMMED RAMADAN M
127 4047610 HARISH ADITHYAA V
128 4047771 EINSTEN H PAUL
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129 4047632 AVANTHIKA NACHIYAR A
130 4047522 ABAI CHAITHANYA ARAVIND R
131 4047692 SIVASHANGARIY B K
132 4047712 SANTHOSH S
133 4047726 DHANUSHREE T
134 4047763 JAISHRIMATHI J
135 4047792 MAHIKA A
136 4047679 DEEPIKA R
137 4047556 RAKSHITHA B
138 4047746 EWAN ULYSSES P F
139 4047628 YUVAN V
140 4047710 SACHIEIN G J
141 4047768 SUJAINITHA G
142 4047597 M NITHIKA REDDY
143 4047653 AROK JOEL E
144 4047658 DHINESH K
145 4047512 NIRUTHI KALYAN K
146 4047555 PRIYADHARSHINI A
147 4047772 HARISH G
148 4047552 KEERTHANA R
149 4047713 SHYAM JAYANTH M
150 4047591 JERUSHA M
151 4047607 DHANUUSH A
152 4047593 KAVINAYAA B
153 4047725 DAMITA MARIA RUNIC A
154 4047550 FARGANA BEGUM A
155 4047602 TANYA BERNADITE A
156 4047720 ANGELIN PORTIA A
157 4047652 ARIKARAN C
158 4047514 RAKSHITHA T S K
159 4047526 DEEBAK D
160 4047706 MILIND J
161 4047553 KUMUDINI M
162 4047699 BARATH YOGESH R K
163 4047736 SREENITHI K M
164 4047685 MOUSHMMI B
165 4047516 SHRINITHI S
166 4047795 SALONI J S
167 4047721 ANUROOPA P
168 4047605 AARSATH CRISPLE B
169 4047780 NITIN JOSHUA M
170 4047716 VANDHIYA DEVAN T
171 4047754 REON JOSEPH R
172 4047775 KARTHICK R
173 4047804 KRITHIK VASAN S
174 4047661 JOEL JEROME S

"It has been a wonderful experience generating Report Cards from Report Bee's Software."

Amit Desai, CTO of Billabong Group of Schools.
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Sno. Roll No. Student Name

175 4047668 NIVAS S
176 4047669 SANJITH PRANAV R
177 4047718 VIJAY KRISHNAN K V
178 4047506 DHAMAYANTHI A
179 4047551 JAYSHREE S S
180 4047589 HARSHIKA S
181 4047675 ANEESHA FATHIMA Z
182 4047743 AKASH C
183 4047703 JAI PRAVEEN S
184 4047677 ATCHEYA S
185 4047801 AKHILESH R
186 4047574 JESWIN INNOCENT J
187 4047732 NIGIL S
188 4047575 JOHN BASHA M
189 4047636 GEETHA K N
190 4047784 THANGADURAI S
191 4047800 ABINESH R
192 4047527 GODWIN J
193 4047570 HARINDHAR A K
194 4047611 HARRIS STUART E
195 4047630 ANDRALYN SANCHA J
196 4047639 PREETHA R
197 4047531 JOSEPH JEFFREY J
198 4047629 AMITA KAVIRI A P
199 4047777 MOHAMED AAKIF K
200 4047796 SAFAMOL A
201 4047513 NUSRATH FATHIMA S
202 4047612 HEMNATH K
203 4047674 YOGHA BALAJ R
204 4047773 ISMAIL SHOAIB A
205 4047778 MUKESH KUMAR A
206 4047702 JAI ASHWIN J
207 4047714 SIRANJEEVI N
208 4047783 TANVEER AHAMED S
209 4047565 ARJUN R
210 4047688 PRIYADHARSHINI S
211 4047542 SHRI HARISH BALAJI T
212 4047582 SRISIVASUBBRAMANYAN B S
213 4047742 ABISHEK M
214 4047648 AASIF MOHAMED A
215 4047577 NATHAN J
216 4047637 JABEZTINA CATHERINE V
217 4047672 TUSSHAR S
218 4047695 ANWIN NOVA A
219 4047705 JUDE BENHUR F
220 4047751 KABILAN M

"It has been a wonderful experience generating Report Cards from Report Bee's Software."

Amit Desai, CTO of Billabong Group of Schools.
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Sno. Roll No. Student Name

221 4047569 GOWSHIK E G
222 4047682 KARPAHA SREE K
223 4047534 MANISH VISHNU SR
224 4047769 ALAN J JOHN
225 4047644 SIBILIN SANOLIYA J M
226 4047554 PRANATHI SHREYA A
227 4047624 SANJEVAAPRIYAN S
228 4047545 VISWA J
229 4047749 JAGADEEP BALAJI K C
230 4047613 JAISURYA S
231 4047505 AKSHIYA VAIBHAVI S
232 4047563 VIJITHA NANDHINI V
233 4047601 SRINITHI E
234 4047638 KIRUBHA L
235 4047541 SETHUMADHAVAN V
236 4047596 NISHA CATHERINE V
237 4047663 KAWIN V R
238 4047539 SANDEEP M S
239 4047755 RIZWAN AHAMED S
240 4047802 ATHIBAN SEENU C
241 4047538 PRASHON G
242 4047561 SRI HARINI K
243 4047606 ASWIIN LOGY A
244 4047528 HARISH M
245 4047568 FELIX ROHAN C
246 4047667 MATHEW ROSHAN BERG S
247 4047580 RAHUL B
248 4047549 CHARUMATHI J
249 4047547 ANANYA S
250 4047588 HARITHAVARSNEE A
251 4047690 SAAKSHI S
252 4047543 SRI BALAJI R
253 4047697 ARUN BHARATHI E
254 4047708 PRAKASH SHAKTHI R
255 4047810 VAIBHAV PAREKH N
256 4047571 HARISUDHAN P
257 4047517 SREE KAVIYA V
258 4047689 ROMEY REBELLO C
259 4047684 LEKA SRI B
260 4047745 DEO ALESTER S
261 4047532 KAMALEESHWAR R
262 4047608 GOWTHAM K
263 4047655 DHANABALANATHAN V
264 4047786 CELSI JAYA SREEJHA P
265 4047562 SUBIKSHA R
266 4047646 SRI DHANALAKSHMI R

"It has been a wonderful experience generating Report Cards from Report Bee's Software."

Amit Desai, CTO of Billabong Group of Schools.
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267 4047662 KARTHIKEYAN B
268 4047747 HARISH KUMAR M S
269 4047622 PRINCE ROSARIO J
270 4047641 RAGHAVI B G
271 4047711 SAMUVEL M
272 4047750 JHAHID HUSAIN K J
273 4047559 SHAKTHI K
274 4047558 SANJANA GAYATHRI R
275 4047681 JERUSHA R
276 4047634 DHARSHINI S
277 4047782 RAM KRISNA K A
278 4047525 BRADLEY PAULCAT P
279 4047665 LENIN J
280 4047535 MANO SAM JEBARAJ A G S
281 4047518 SRINIDHI A
282 4047524 ANDREW VINISH G
283 4047631 ARUNYA C
284 4047530 JERALD A
285 4047647 STEFFI M
286 4047616 KESHAVARAJU S
287 4047700 BENNY NOAH REGAN J
288 4047707 MOHAMED MAFAAZ R
289 4047693 ANIRUDHAN R
290 4047595 NANDHINI A
291 4047759 SURENDRAN S
292 4047619 MEEAADH UMMER
293 4047625 SHREE HARIHARAN M
294 4047510 KIRRUBA S
295 4047640 PRERNA G
296 4047598 REENA A R
297 4047704 JERIFF VINOJ L
298 4047521 VAISHNAVI K
299 4047585 VENKATESH RAJ K B
300 4047671 SAYI PRASATH R
301 4047678 BEAULAH HEPZIBHA S
302 4047573 IGNESH ROY R L
303 4047603 TINA MOLI MARIA A
304 4047604 AADHARSH A
305 4047583 SUDHARSUN S
306 4047586 YOGESHWARAN S
307 4047627 VISHWA M

"It has been a wonderful experience generating Report Cards from Report Bee's Software."

Amit Desai, CTO of Billabong Group of Schools.
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4 EASY STEPS TO IMPROVE SCHOOL PERFORMANCE WITH REPORT BEE
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1 DATA RECORDING
1. Records: An intuitive way to record a studentâ€™s learning across disciplines,
see graphical summary of class performance after every exam/test and send SMS
of marks to parents with one click

2. Attendance: An effortless way to record attendance daily, weekly, monthly or
after every term and send SMS to the parents of absentee students.

3 DATA ANALYTICS
1. Insights: Live analytics dashboard of entire schoolâ€™s performance at a glance, term
Exam wise comparison of class and student performance, subject wise performance
analysis of entire school, Mark scale to quickly identify high and low performers in
class/standard

2 DATA REPORTING
1. Report Cards: Colourful and interactive reports can be generated for each
student for each exam and term. These digital Report cards that can also be
emailed to parents or seen on the web portal and parent app

2. Consolidated Marksheet: A customizable class report with marks of all
students for any subject and exam. An overall view of the entire class performance
generated in one sheet. Identify the toppers and low performers in the class for a
subject

4 DATA COMMUNICATION
1. Crystal: A web portal for Parents to access their childâ€™ report online through Report
Bee. Performance analysis provided to parents to help them follow their child progress

2. Messages: Send customized messages to individual student, class, standard or school

3. Report Bee Parent App: Smart way for schools to connect and engage with parents
using mobile app, send notification, Parents can view report card and their child
performance analysis on the go.

To get a quotation
 CALL OR WHATSAPP US AT +91 99406 40082

View Product video
CLICK HERE

To Request for a demo of the product
CLICK HERE
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https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=stBDRGRj9wQ
https://www.reportbee.com/requestfordemo
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